HOUSING DESTINATIONS

Data from April 1st, 2024 - October 1st, 2024

Housing Destination

Staying or Living with
Family/Friends, permanent

Long-Term Care Facility

Rental (no ongoing subsidy)

Staying or Living with
Family/Friends, temporary

Rental (with ongoing subsidy)

Residential Project or Halfway
House

Individuals +
Families Housed

2]

12

29

Days to Housing
Destination (avg)

33

107

139

249

285

909

75

individuals
and families
were able to
secure
housing!



