

HOUSING DESTINATIONS

Data from April 1st, 2024 – October 1st, 2024

Housing Destination	Individuals + Families Housed	Days to Housing Destination (avg)
Staying or Living with Family/Friends, permanent	8	33
Long-Term Care Facility	2	107
Rental (no ongoing subsidy)	21	139
Staying or Living with Family/Friends, temporary	12	249
Rental (with ongoing subsidy)	29	285
Residential Project or Halfway House	3	909

75

individuals
and families
were able to
secure
housing!